
7 Teacher Open Houses tentatively scheduled for 2024
10 Monthly Public Science Sales: 11am - 4:30 pm

Receive our Newsletter for the latest event news.

Bio-Link Depot 2024 Program Schedule
January Public Sale Wednesday 01/31/24

February Public Sale Saturday 02/24/24

AEAB Open House 1 Sunday 03/03/24 AEAB Teacher Open House Kick-off

Volunteer Day March Saturday 3/16/24 Volunteer Day

March Public Sale Wednesday 03/27/24

April Public Sale Saturday 04/20/24

Depot Open House 2 Sunday 04/28/24 April Teacher Open House

Volunteer Day June Saturday 05/18/24 Volunteer Day

Depot Open House 3 Sunday 05/26/24 May Teacher Open House

May Public Sale Wednesday 05/29/24

June Public Sale Saturday 06/29/24

Depot Open House 4 Sunday 06/30/24 June Teacher Open House

July Public Sale Wednesday 07/24/24

Depot Open House 5 Sunday 07/28/24 July Teacher Open House

August Public Sale Saturday 08/31/24

Depot Open House 6 Sunday 09/15/24 September Teacher Open House

Public Sale & Volunteer Day Sept. Saturday 09/28/24 Public Sale & Volunteer Day

Depot Open House 7 Sunday 10/20/24 October Last Teacher Open House

October Last Public Sale Wednesday 10/30/24 Last Science Sale of the year

*Individual shopping appointments are available in between open houses and throughout the year!

https://biolinkdepot.us8.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=78845e8a22189da7ed05a14f0&id=93d7894761


7 Teacher Open Houses tentatively scheduled for 2024
10 Monthly Public Science Sales: 11am - 4:30 pm

Receive our Newsletter for the latest event news.

Bio-Link Depot 2024 Program Schedule
Teacher Open House Events Public Science Sales

Public Sale 1 Wednesday 01/31/24

Public Sale 2 Saturday 02/24/24

Public Sale 3 Wednesday 03/27/24

Public Sale 4 Saturday 04/20/24

Public Sale 5 Wednesday 05/29/24

Public Sale 6 Saturday 06/29/24

Public Sale 7 Wednesday 07/24/24

Public Sale 8 Saturday 08/31/24

Public Sale 9 Saturday 09/28/24

Public Sale 10 Wednesday 10/30/24

Volunteer Days: VOLUNTEERS ARE WELCOME AT EACH EVENT IN 2024 & WEEKDAYS BY APPOINTMENT.

Volunteer Day March Saturday 03/16/24

Volunteer Day June Saturday 05/18/24

Public Sale & Volunteer Day Saturday 09/28/24

QUESTIONS OR APPOINTMENTS - EMAIL US: INFO@BIOLINKDEPOT.ORG
*Individual shopping appointments are available in between open houses and throughout the year!

Depot Open House 1 Sunday 03/03/24

Depot Open House 2 Sunday 04/28/24

Depot Open House 3 Sunday 05/26/24

Depot Open House 4 Sunday 06/30/24

Depot Open House 5 Sunday 07/28/24

Depot Open House 6 Sunday 09/15/24

Depot Open House 7 Sunday 10/20/24

https://biolinkdepot.us8.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=78845e8a22189da7ed05a14f0&id=93d7894761
mailto:info@biolinkdepot.org

